Klasse
H 17-20E
H17-20E
H 17-20E
H17-20E
H 17-20E
H17-20E
H 17-20E
H17-20E
H 17-20E
H17-20E
H 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
D 17-20E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
D 21-E
D21-E
D 21-E
D21-E
D 21-E
D21-E
D 21-E
D21-E
D 21-E
D21-E
D 21-E

GPS Startnr Navn

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045

311 Jone Valdal
316 Jonas Fenne Ingierd
324 Odin Ek
330 Markus Hirsch
333 Syver Strand Gulbrandsen
338 Magnus Sigurdsson
351 Mads Christian Maarup
353 Mathias Reinertsen Leroyer
356 Alf Petter Lynum
359 Niels Dalgaard
368 Sondre Olaussen
204 Minna Wingstedt
206 Ingeborg Roll Mosland
207 Elise Renard
223 Elsa Kaipe
224 Ronja Gotsch lversen
226 Jenny Danevad
228 Anna Taksdal
232 Wilma Rosén
238 Maria Strgmdal Wik
1 Hans Petter Mathisen
4 Herman Ryen Martinsen
5 Sander Arntzen
6 Marius Aurebekk
12 Anton Johansson
13 Ludvig Ek
14 Quentin Andrieux
15 Eirik Langedal Breivik
19 Anders Felde Olaussen
20 Hakon Raadal Bjerlo
23 Hans Gjermundsson Urset
25 Guilhem Elias
26 Ulrik Astrup Arnesen
27 Anders Vestal
101 Ane Dyrkorn
102 Marieluise Schmitt Gran
103 Tone Bergerud Lye
104 Hanna Wey
106 Klara Axelsson
107 Tina Kalleson
108 Frida Bakkman
109 Emma Arnesen
110 Katarina Kubinova
112 Anja Hole
113 Oda Scheele

Klubb

Sandnes IL (Rogaland)
Baekkelagets SK
IFK Goteborg Orientering
Baekkelagets SK
Fredrikstad SK
Stokke IL

Eksjo SOK

Freidig

Freidig

Eksjo SOK

Oppsal Orientering
Halden SK

Oppsal Orientering
Kongsberg OL

Ok Kare

IL BUL-Tromsg
Fredrikstad SK
Ganddal IL
Goteborg Majorna OK
Freidig

Tyrving IL

Oppsal Orientering
NTNUI

NTNUI

OK Orion

IFK Goteborg Orientering
OK Denseln

NTNUI

Halden SK

Halden SK
Nydalens SK
Halden SK

Heming Orientering
Tyrving IL

NTNUI

IL BUL-Tromsg
Nydalens SK
Halden SK

IFK Goteborg
Oppsal Orientering
IFK Goteborg
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Halden SK

NTNUI

Starttid

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00



Klasse

H15-16
H15-16
H15-16
H15-16
H15-16
H15-16
H15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16

GPS Startnr Navn

1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060

1304 Sigve Nygard Fagervold
1311 Oliver Duncan

1325 Alfred Teig

1327 Karl Oraug Rygh

1330 Eskild Stig Nielsen
1338 William Mitchell Iversen
1341 Noel Kjellberger

1204 Wilma Stopar

1215 Silje Egeberg

1220 Randi Fugleneb Aamand
1224 Lily Alexandra Morgan
1234 Elsie Hordegardh

1235 Sanna Grendelmeier
1237 Anna Strgm Juliussen
1238 Kaja Holte Fjeldstad

Klubb
Asker Skiklubb

Sandnes IL (Rogaland)

Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Horsens OK
Verdal OK

IFK Goteborg
Tyrving IL
Tyrving IL
Fredrikstad SK
Freidig

IFK Goteborg
SOK Viljan
Sandefjord OK
Porsgrunn OL

Starttid

11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:00



